
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           
340 98 98 73 19 1 6 138 96 68 88 0 0 64 1 6 1 27 12 0 0

IJ VBO H HS B1 2B 3B HR TB CA CI KT KS KL BB BI SH SF HP BR OR INT BD PH PR QB
 2 CRISTIAN  OLEA 30 15 3 3 2 1 4 3 1 5 1 1 3

 26 CARLOS  SOTO 46 17 3 3 3 3 6 3 5 1 1 5 2 2

10 ORLANDO  NARANJO 66 24 5 5 4 1 6 6 2 6 8 3 2 9

12 KEVIN  BAQUERO 88 35 14 14 13 1 15 9 6 7 8 1 2 5

30 SEBASTIAN  ORTIZ 78 36 13 13 10 3 16 8 10 5 1 8

20 CESAR  BUENDIA 18 4 1 1 1 4 4 1 4 2 2 1

11 MIGUEL  DIAZ 74 24 10 10 6 3 2 20 10 11 2 6 5 1 8

24 SERGIO  ESPINOZA 22 9 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 2

23 JEREMY  CORENA 27 9 4 4 2 2 6 2 3 3 1 2 1 3

22 DANILO  COGOLLO 29 9 0 2 6 5 1 1 2

21 JULIO  LARA 58 22 7 7 6 1 10 12 4 7 9 1 1 6

18 EDWIN  GUERRERO 27 15 4 4 3 1 5 3 2 6 2 1 1 3

29 ALONSO  RAMIREZ 29 7 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 2

123 RICARDO  CORREA 42 16 6 6 4 1 6 5 4 3 1 1 1 3

13 CAMILO ALVAREZ 37 18 5 5 4 1 6 5 4 3 2 2

25 FRANCISCO  HERNANDEZ 22 11 2 2 1 1 3 3 2 2 1

16 MARLON  COGOLLO 44 19 5 5 4 1 6 5 5 5 5 1 4

15 JOSE  RAMOS 36 14 3 3 3 3 2 2 1 1 1 1 3 4

27 ISAAC  MANGONES 21 8 0 4 2 1

28 ALVARO  MAS 36 16 6 6 2 3 1 11 4 6 4 3 2 5

15 JUAN   GARCES 23 12 4 4 3 2 11 4 4 4 1 1 1
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0
0
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0
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 No           BATEADORES



6 3 7 0 0 0 92 90 69 354 108 13 2 6 91 55 4 10 1 9 13 3 0 0 0 0
JP GA GR PA PR JC JS QB CP CL VO H 2B 3B HR K BB BI SH SF HP WP BK Sor O A E

22 DANILO  COGOLLO 5 4 17 17 13 92 26 3 2 3 25 10 2 1 1 1 2

27 ISAAC  MANGONES 1 1 6 12 7 2 1 1

16 MARLON  COGOLLO 3 2 9 6 6 39 13 1 2 2 2 1 1

25 FRANCISCO  HERNANDEZ 3 1 11 9 17 8 1 5 3 1

23 JEREMY  CORENA 4 1 5 10 9 21 8 3 4 6 2

30 SABASTIAN ORTIZ 4 1 2 22 4 2 50 12 1 24 7 1 1

20 CESAR  BUENDIA 6 1 16 14 10 51 11 2 15 15 1 3 5

2 CRISTIAN  OLEA 6 9 9 9 24 7 1 2 6 2 3 1 1

15 JOSE  RAMOS 1 1 2 7 1 4 1 2

123 RICARDO  CORREA 1 1 3 3 6 2 1 3 1 1

13 CAMILO ALVAREZ 4 1 1 9 8 7 34 13 2 1 5 3 2 1

15 JUAN   GARCES 1 2 1 1 1

POR  REGLA 2

No RECEPTORES JP PB BR OR Sor No JP PB BR OR Sor No JP PB BR OR Sor

12 KEVIN  BAQUERO 14 1 10 4 1 2 3
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 No JUGADORES Pos J O A ET EF TL DP Pos J O A ET EF TL DP Pos J O A ET EF TL DP No
2 CRISTIAN  OLEA A 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 3 0 0 5 1 5 0 1 1 0 2

26 CARLOS  SOTO 5 6 1 3 1 1 6 4 5 3 1 0 0 4 A 1 0 0 0 0 0

10 ORLANDO  NARANJO 3 13 60 2 0 0 62 1 2 1 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 KEVIN  BAQUERO 2 15 88 23 2 0 113 5 2 0 2 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 SEBASTIAN  ORTIZ 5 4 2 8 1 0 11 6 7 2 15 2 1 20 1 1 4 1 0 1 0 2

20 CESAR  BUENDIA 7 3 1 0 0 0 1 1 6 2 3 1 0 6 9 1 0 0 0 0 0

11 MIGUEL  DIAZ 8 14 11 2 0 1 14 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 1 1 1 0 3

24 SERGIO  ESPINOZA 9 6 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 0 0 0 4

23 JEREMY  CORENA A 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 11 0 0 0 11 1 3 0 0 0 0 0

22 DANILO  COGOLLO 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 2 4 1 0 7 9 1 0 0 0 0 0

21 JULIO  LARA 4 13 7 7 0 1 15 A 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 EDWIN  GUERRERO 9 5 0 1 0 1 2 7 2 2 0 0 1 3 8 2 0 0 0 0 0

29 ALONSO  RAMIREZ 9 5 1 0 0 0 1 A 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 6 0 0 0 6

23 RICARDO  CORREA 7 12 5 0 1 1 7 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 9 1 0 0 0 0 0

13 CAMILO ALVAREZ 7 2 2 0 0 0 2 9 4 1 0 0 0 1 3 3 4 0 0 0 4

25 FRANCISCO  HERNANDEZ 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 5 0 0 0 5 A 2 0 0 0 0 0

16 MARLON  COGOLLO 1 3 1 1 0 0 2 A 1 0 0 0 0 0 9 1 0 0 0 0 0

15 JOSE  RAMOS 6 5 3 15 1 1 20 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 A 1 0 0 0 0 0

27 ISAAC  MANGONES 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 7 1 0 0 0 0 0

28 ALVARO  MAS 9 5 4 0 0 0 4 7 3 1 0 0 0 1 8 3 0 0 0 0 0

27 ISAAC  MANGONES 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 9 2 1 0 0 0 1

16 MARLON  COGOLLO 5 6 5 2 0 0 7 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 1 0 0 1

123 RICARDO  CORREA 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 CAMILO ALVAREZ 1 3 0 2 1 0 3 5 1 0 1 0 0 1 A 1 0 0 0 0 0

25 FRANCISCO  HERNANDEZ 5 3 2 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 DANILO  COGOLLO 7 2 1 1 0 0 2 4 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

 15 JUAN  GARCES 6 3 1 1 1 0 3 8 1 2 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

27 ISAAC  MANGONES 9 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 JEREMY  CORENA 8 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 SERGIO  ESPINOZA 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 ALVARO  MAS A 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTALES JP O A E TL DP 0
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